

The legacy continues Miss Sylacauga Miss Sylacauga Outstanding Te

Miss Sylacauga's Outstanding Teen

YES ~ I WANT TO BE A DIFFERENCE MAKER

Please email completed form and any supplemental documents to MissSylacauga@gmail.com. THANK YOU!!

Business Name	
Contact Name	
Address	
Contact Phone # and Email	
I would like to be a multi-year donor	□ Yes, but will confirm and/or adjust value and parameters each year
Signature	

□ SCHOLARSHIP / CASH DONATION Total value of scholarship or cash donation

Designation or criteria for awarding scholarship	
Redemption process	
Can the scholarship be deferred? If so, what is the expiration date?	
To be awarded to	Offered to 🗆 Miss 🗆 Teen
Additional details	Enclose a letter detailing the qualifications / designation of the scholarship.

□ IN-KIND DONATION

Method of giving/ receiving donation	
To be awarded to	Offered to 🗆 Miss 🗆 Teen 🗆 Miss Sylacauga Organization
Description of gift or service	
Total value of gift or service	

2 West 8th Street | Sylacauga, Alabama 35150 216.702.0093 or 256.288.6577 MissSylacauga

VISIT MISSSYLACAUGA.COM APPLY | SUPPORT | SERVE | ATTEND



